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ES412.1

H1-60

ME311

D1-02

PHY101.1
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Wednesday (14.08.2024)
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FINAL EXAMS

FINAL EXAMS

Wednesday (21.08.2024) Thursday (22.08.2024) Friday (23.08.2024)

FINAL EXAMS

Friday (16.08.2024)

COE201

H2-76

15:05-15:50

Tuesday (20.08.2024)

FINAL EXAMS

FINAL EXAMS

15:55-16:40

16:45-17:30

15:05-15:50

15:55-16:40

16:45-17:30

W
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K
 6

Time Monday (19.08.2024)

08:30-09:15

09:20-10:05

10:10-10:55

11:00-11:45

11:50-12:35

50 MIN BREAK

13:25-14:10

14:15-15:00

W
EE

K
 5

Time Monday (12.08.2024)

08:30-09:15

09:20-10:05

10:10-10:55

11:00-11:45

11:50-12:35

50 MIN BREAK

13:25-14:10

14:15-15:00

W
EE

K
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Time Monday (5.08.2024)

08:30-09:15

09:20-10:05

10:10-10:55

11:00-11:45

11:50-12:35

50 MIN BREAK

13:25-14:10

14:15-15:00

15:05-15:50

15:55-16:40

16:45-17:30
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B1-02

MAT205.2

E1-09
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H2-55

MAT102

E1-12

Friday (2.08.2024)
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F2-05
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E1-09
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H1-61

MAT102
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Tuesday (23.07.2024)
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H1-85
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Wednesday (17.07.2024)

13:25-14:10
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H1-87
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Friday (19.07.2024)
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PHY101.1
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H1-78
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Time Monday (15.07.2024)

08:30-09:15

09:20-10:05

10:10-10:55

11:00-11:45

11:50-12:35

50 MIN BREAK

13:25-14:10

14:15-15:00

PHY102.1

H1-61


